
St. Patrick’s Loreto Primary School 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 

 
 

AUGUST   School re-opens Wednesday 30th Aug 8.50am 

 
OCTOBER   MID-TERM BREAK    

School closed Monday 30th Oct - Friday 3rd Nov 

inclusive 

 
NOVEMBER   School re-opens Monday 6th Nov  

 
DECEMBER   CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  

 School closes on Friday 22nd Dec at 12 noon 

 
JANUARY   School re-opens Monday 8th Jan 2024  

 
FEBRUARY   School Closed Monday 5th Feb 

                            MID-TERM BREAK  

    School closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th Feb  

 
MARCH   School closed Monday 18th Mar  

    School closes on Friday 22nd Mar at 12 noon 
 

    EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

APRIL   School re-opens Monday 8th Apr 

  
MAY     MID-TERM BREAK  

 School closed Monday 6th - Friday 10th May 

inclusive 

 School re-opens Monday 13th May   

                    
MAY /   School closed Friday 31st May & Monday 3rd Jun   

JUNE     

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

    School closes on Friday 28th June at 12 noon 

 

 

 

Above dates may change due to unforeseen circumstances 


